
Erie SeaWolves (77-58) Bats Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 AB R H RBI SB

1 - Carlos Mendoza L 3B

9 - Austin Murr L 1B

27 - Gage Workman L SS

23 - Chris Meyers L LF

19 - Liam Hicks L C

22 - Ben Malgeri R RF

32 - Max Anderson R 2B

3 - Eliezer Alfonzo S DH

4 - Brady Allen R CF

  Pitchers IP H R ER BB SO WP W/L Double Plays

31 - Austin Bergner (3-2, 2.34 ERA) RHP 2B

3B

HR

Passed Balls

SH- SF-

1 - Carlos Mendoza, INF 16 - Patrick Lee, OF 27 - Gage Workman, INF Field Staff
3 - Eliezer Alfonzo, C 17 - RJ Petit, RHP 29 - Tyler Owens, RHP 7 - Gabe Alvarez, Manager
4 - Brady Allen, OF 18 - Joel Peguero, RHP 30 - Josh Crouch, C 28 - Matt Malott, Bench coach
6 - Luis Santana, INF 19 - Liam Hicks, C 31 - Austin Bergner, RHP 51 - CJ Wamsley, Hitting Coach
8 - Danny Serretti, INF 20 - Matt Seelinger, RHP 32 - Max Anderson, INF 58 - Juan Pimentel, Pitching Coach
9 - Austin Murr, OF 22 - Ben Malgeri, OF 33 - CJ Weins, RHP Bryce Hietpas, Athletic Trianer
10 - Eric Silva, RHP 23 - Chris Meyers, INF 34 - Garrett Burhenn, RHP Abby McGurrin, Assistant Athletic Trianer
11 - Peyton Graham, INF 24 - Calvin Coker, RHP 38 - Tim Naughton, RHP Paul Synenkyj, Strength & Conditioning
14 - Carlos Pena, LHP 25 - Angel Reyes, RHP ^ Wilkel Hernandez, Julio Rodriguez Amanda Johnson, Team Dietitian
15 - Jake Higginbotham, LHP 26 - Trevin Michael, RHP ^Michael Bienlien, Jake Miller Alex Rodriguez, Baseball Information Assistant

RubberDucks (80-58) Bats Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 AB R H RBI SB

8 - Cooper Ingle L DH

10 - Guy Lipscomb L RF

12 - CJ Kayfus L 1B

9 - Kody Huff R C

6 - Kahlil Watson L LF

4 - Joe Lampe L CF

11 - Milan Tolentino L 2B

13 - Dayan Frias S 3B

1 - Yordys Valdes S SS

  Pitchers IP H R ER BB SO WP W/L Double Plays

47 - Austin Peterson (7-2, 2.88 ERA) RHP 2B

3B

HR

Passed Balls

SH- SF-

1 - Yordys Valdes, INF 17 - Ross Carver, RHP 39 - Aaron Davenport, RHP Field Staff
4 - Joe Lampe, OF 22 - Jorge Burgos, OF 41 - Lenny Torres Jr., RHP 26 - Greg DiCenzo, Manager
6 - Kahlil Watson, INF 24 - Zane Morehouse, RHP 44 - Tommy Mace, RHP 28 - Kyle Lindquist, Bench Coach
7 - Aaron Bracho, INF 27 - Parker Messick, LHP 47 - Austin Peterson, RHP 32 - Michael Poole, Assistant Pitching Coach
8 - Cooper Ingle, C 29 - Tyresse Turner, INF 48 - Mason Hickman, RHP 38 - Jordan Becker, Hitting Coach
9 - Kody Huff, C 30 - Davis Sharpe, RHP 45 - Seth Caddell, Bullpen Coach
10 - Guy Lipscomb, OF 31 - Trenton Denholm, RHP 49 - Cody Buckel, Pitching Coach
11 - Milan Tolentino, INF 33 - Alexfri Planez, OF 50 - Amanda Kamekona, Assistant Hitting Coach
12 - CJ Kayfus, INF 34 - Bradley Hanner, RHP Derrik Diaz, Athletic Trainer
13 - Dayan Frias, INF 35 - Alaska Abney, RHP Karina Gonzalez, Assistat Athletic Trainer 
15 - Jack Leftwich, RHP 36 - Magnus Ellerts, RHP Mo Cuevas, Strength & Conditioning

Henry Haracz, Tech Assistant

Erie SeaWolves at Akron RubberDucks -- Tuesday, September 17, 2024 – 6:35 p.m. -- Game One 
Umpires: HP: Joe Belangia; 1B: Robert Ginther; 2B: Kellen Martin--CC; 3B: Josiah Shepherd


